
Pulpit Supply List for the North/East TX District 
(as of 7/30/19) 

 

NAME ADDRESS EMAIL PHONE 

Clark, Brian 7525 Holly Hill Dr., Apt. 45, Dallas 75231 brian.clark410@gmail.com 765-506-4343 

Coleman, Jamie 121 W. Mimosa Ln., Mesquite 75149 jamiecoleman79@gmail.com 469-664-5777 

Coombs, Curtis 1521 Sequoia Dr., Tyler 75703 cwcnewlife@gmail.com 620-765-0597 

Craig, Harold A. 111 Fleming St. Apt 1, Sulphur Springs 75482 hccraig40@aol.com 903-919-3065 

Ethington, Jim 9210 Willowbrook Dr., Rowlett 75088 excel4jim@yahoo.com 972-989-8788 

Greentree, Marissa 344 N. Lake Dr., Gladewater 75647 healingartshere@gmail.com 903-738-6872 

Hill, Marty 713 Escapade Ct., Midlothian 76065 teamhill@flash.net 214-334-0290 

Lipscomb, Wm (Butch) 16 Bug Oak, Texarkana 75503 lipscombwm@gmail.com 903-832-2898 

Marshall, Paul W 2315 Highglenn Rd., Dallas 75228 pastorpaul@terrellnazarene.org 214-755-3630 

McDaniel, Marvin 4510 Sunset Dr., Greenville 75401 mmfm@sbcglobal.net 
903-454-4474 or 
903-450-5249 

Parson, Lindsay 317 Cowboy Way, Nevada 75173 parson.mrs@gmail.com 325-721-6419 

Payton, Karl 3722 Winding Way, Tyler 75707 karlpayton@letu.edu 903-452-7202 

Pettigrew, Gary 218 East Rowe Ave., Longview 75606 revgary.gp@gmail.com 870-270-1886 

Phelps, Phillip 344 N. Lake Dr., Gladewater 75647 harmony4one@yahoo.com 903-431-3339 

Ramos, Connie (Deacon) 195 CR 3201, Jacksonville 75766 cramos12@yahoo.com 903-721-0246 

Rush, Beth 1717 Hearthstone, Plano 75023 bethbidle@gmail.com 708-709-7019 

Stallings, Richard 195 Valley Dr., Rockwall 75087 hans.stallings5@gmail.com 972-971-8430 

Stiles, Sherrill P.O. Box 2731, Red Oak 75154 sherrill.stiles@yahoo.com 972-740-3480 

Talley, Jeremy 21017 CR 116, Tyler 75703 talley5669@yahoo.com 903-780-9809 

Weatherman, Larry 1524 Schooner Bay Dr., Wylie 75098 lweatherman@verizon.net 469-371-0401 

Wells, Charles 2601 E. Cherry St., Paris 75460 revcawells@gmail.com 903-249-1271 

Williams, Robert 102 S. Royal Oak Dr., Duncanville 75116 preacher1930@gmail.com 972-298-2341 

Wilton, Jan 3130 Parkerville Rd. #40, Lancaster 75146 revjan2008@gmail.com 480-694-7171 

 


